



Add.: Poddar Evergreen Complex, Badlapur (East), Thane - 421503
Call: 77 44 91 2000 / 3000 / 4000 | Email: poddarbrio@poddarbrioschool.com
www.poddarbrioschool.com

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27 (PLAYGROUP TO SR K.G.)

Admission Form & Prospectus: ₹ 500/- (One-time payment & non-refundable)

FEE SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE	PLAYGROUP	NURSERY TO SENIOR K.G	PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE
ADMISSION FEE	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 10,000/-	One time non-refundable
ANNUAL FEE	₹ 38,000/-	₹ 58,000/-	
1 st Installment	₹ 12,000/-	₹ 18,000/-	Cheque / Cash (At Admission)
2 nd Installment	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	10 th July 2026
3 rd Installment	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 20,000/-	10 th October 2026

- Transport charges are payable extra
- Cheque/DD in favour of - Poddar Brio International School
Bank: KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
A/C No.: 6349956947
IFSC Code: KKBK0001405
Branch: Bandra-Kurla Complex
- Waivers: - Get a 5% waiver when the full annual fee is paid at admission
- 5% Sibling waiver
- Note: Fees do not include Uniform & Accessories, Shoes, Books, Stationery, Notebook, etc.

- School Timings: - Morning Batch - 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM
- Afternoon Batch - 12:45 PM to 03.45 PM
- Office Timings: 08:00 AM to 04:00 PM

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

- **For Child:**
 1. Four Passport-size photos
 2. Original & photocopy of Birth Certificate
 3. Copy of Aadhar Card
 4. Address Proof (Electricity Bill / Ration Card / Passport)
- **For Parents:**
 1. Two Passport-size photos each of Father, Mother & Guardian
 2. Copy of Aadhar Card and PAN Card of both parents